KEY APPLICATIONS
Amenity
Carpark
Pedestrian
Roadway
LED Technology
FEATURES
LED Module of 18 LEDs

Colour Temperature 4000K standard.
CRI 70
       Order Code Description Dimensions Weight
JLA9901L42 StreetLED 37W                                                                           475 x 290 x 156mm              6.9
JLA00000 STLED VISOR & FRAME SCO UNPTD
JLA00002 STLED VISOR & FRAME CO UNPTD
JLA00003 STLED VISOR & FRAME SCO GS UNPTD
JLA00007 STLED VISOR & FRAME SCO PATHWAY
JLA000013 STLED SPIGOT CLAMP ASSEMBLY UNPTD
JLA9911L42 StreetLED 37W Aeroscreen 475 x 290 x 100mm                 6.9
2 Issue date: 17-08-2015
For more information,
scan the QR code: